
 SCHOOL  CALENDAR  2024-2025 

 Monday,  August  12  Executive  Committee  Meeting  6:00  PM 

 Monday,  August  19  Mandatory  Parents  Meeting  6:00  PM  at  the  preschool 

 Monday  August  26  Play  Date  at  the  Beach!  Old  Silver  Beach  paid  side  -  6  PM 

 Tuesday,  September  3  First  Day  of  School  -  no  stay  and  play  first  week  of  school 

 Wednesday,  September  18  School  Photos  at  WFPS 

 Friday,  September  27  Grandparents  Day  (or  other  special  person) 

 Friday,  October  11  No  School 

 Monday,  October  14  No  School  –  Columbus  Day 

 Monday,  October  21  Board  Mtg.  6PM/Executive  Committee  Mtg.  7PM 

 Thursday,  October  31  Halloween  Parade  9:30  AM 

 Monday,  November  11  No  School  –  Veterans  Day 

 Monday,  November  18  Executive  Committee  Meeting  –  6:00  PM 

 Wed-Fri,  November  27-29  No  School  –  Thanksgiving  recess 

 TBD  December  Parent/Teacher  Conferences 

 Friday,  December  20  Holiday  Party 

 December  23–January  2  No  School  –  December  Vacation 

 Thursday,  January  2  School  Reopens 

 Monday,  January  6  Board  Mtg.  6PM/Executive  Committee  Mtg.  7PM 

 Monday,  January  20  No  School  –  MLK  day 

 Monday,  January  27  Mandatory  Parents  Meeting  –  6:30  PM  at  WF  Library 

 Wednesday,  January  29  Open  House 

 Saturday,  February  1  Alumni  Registration 

 Monday,  February  3  Executive  Committee  Meeting  6:00  PM  (if  needed) 

 February  17-21  No  School  –  February  Vacation 

 Monday,  February  24  School  reopens 

 Saturday,  March  1  Open  Registration  Begins 

 Monday,  March  3  Executive  Committee  Meeting  6:00  PM 

 April  18-25  No  School  –  April  Vacation 

 Monday,  April  28  School  reopens 

 Monday,  May  5  Board  Mtg.  6PM/  Executive  Committee  Mtg.  7PM 

 TBD  (May)  Parent/Teacher  Conferences 

 Monday,  May  12  Mandatory  Parent’s  Meeting  –  6:00  PM  at  WF  Library 

 Monday,  May  26  No  School  –  Memorial  Day 

 Wednesday,  June  11  Last  Day  of  School 

 Thursday,  June  12  New  Student  Meet  &  Greet 

 Friday,  June  13  Graduation  9:30  am 

 TBD  Fun  in  the  Sun  Camp 
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